



BIDTAB  
CONTRACT 2- MECHANICAL

Bid Tabulation Sheet			TOTAL BID AMOUNT		
CONTRACT- 2	BASE BID	ALLOWANCES		ALTERNATES	UNIT PRICES
MECHANICAL CONST WORK		MC-1		NONE	NONE
Livingston County		\$29,390.00			
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER ADDITION					
Pipitone Enterprises, LLC	\$134,800	\$3,750	\$138,550	N/A	N/A
Landry Mechanical Contractors	\$140,300	\$3,750	\$144,050	N/A	N/A
Navalis Co Inc., Cogenic Mechanical	\$141,890	\$3,750	\$145,640	N/A	N/A
Lawman Heating & Cooling, Inc.	\$150,975	\$3,750	\$154,725	N/A	N/A
Crosby Brownlie Inc.	\$155,400	\$3,750	\$159,150	N/A	N/A
Lloyd Mechanical Co. LLC	\$174,600	\$3,750	\$178,350	N/A	N/A
Amering & JohnstonInc, Plbg, Heating & AC	\$179,700	\$3,750	\$183,450	N/A	N/A
Average	\$153,952		\$157,702		
Minimum Bid Amount	\$134,800		\$138,550		
Difference	\$19,152		\$19,152		
Range - High to Low	\$44,900		\$44,900		

**BIDTAB**  
**CONTRACT 3- PLUMBING**

Bid Tabulation Sheet		ALLOWANCES		TOTAL BID AMOUNT	ALTERNATES	UNIT PRICES
CONTRACT- 3	BASE BID	PC-1	PC-2		NONE	NONE
PLUMBING WORK					PC-1	
Livingston County					Gas pipe	
EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER ADDITION		\$2,500	\$15,000		to Garage	
Landry Mechanical Contractors Inc	\$118,000	\$2,500	\$15,000	\$135,500.00	No Bid	N/A
Amering & Johnston Inc, Plbg, Heating & AC	\$164,100	\$2,500	\$15,000	\$181,600.00	No Bid	N/A
Crosby Brownlie Inc.	\$190,500	\$2,500	\$15,000	\$208,000.00	\$16,500	N/A
Lloyd Mechanical Co. LLC	\$191,600	\$2,500	\$15,000	\$209,100.00	\$15,000	N/A
Unified Mechanical Contractors	\$371,700	\$2,500	\$15,000	\$389,200.00	\$47,000	N/A
Average	\$207,180			\$224,680		
Minimum Bid Amount	\$118,000			\$135,500		
Difference	\$89,180			\$89,180		
Range - High to Low	\$253,700			\$253,700		

